
Item 
Number

Compostable Clear Cold Cups
Made from all-natural and sustainable resources by StalkMarket®

Our cold beverage clear cups, lids and straws, containers, bowls and takeout trays are 
made from all-natural plant sugars grown in the USA.

• High-performance “plastic” look and feel without petro-chemicals 
• Environmentally friendly sugar-based Ingeo™ biopolymer from Natureworks®
• Fully compostable within 90 to 120 days in commercial composting facilities 
• Meets ASTM D6400 compostable plastic standards 
• One size lid fits all cups, both dome and flat lids available
• 4 color custom printing available 
• Cedar Grove approved
• FOR COLD FOOD AND BEVERAGES ONLY 

For more product information go to stalkmarketproducts.com or contact your local distributor
©Asean Corporation 2003-2017. All rights reserved.
This product meets ASTM #D6400 or D6868, and is intended to be composted in a municipal or commercial facility operated in accordance with best composting 
management practices. These do not exist in many communities. Check locally to see if there is facility near you. Not suitable for backyard composting.

Experts in Organic Recyclables • 100% Compostable is All We Do ™

PLA-5

PLA-9

PLA-12

PLA-16

PLA-20

PLA-24

PLA-2

PLA-4

PLA-SL

PLA-YL

PLA-FL

PLA-DL

PLA-DL-XH

PLA-S6W-C 

PLA-S8W-C

5 oz. Clear Cup

9 oz. Clear Cup

12 oz. Clear Cup

16 oz. Clear Cup

20 oz. Clear Cup

24 oz. Clear Cup

2 oz. Clear Cup

4 oz. Clear Cup

Lid -  2/4 oz. Clear Cup and JE20 

Lid - Clear Parfait fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.

Lid - Flat fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.

Lid - Dome fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.

Lid - Dome with ‘X’ Hole 
fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.

Straw Clear 8” I/W

Straw Clear Jumbo 8” I/W

2000
(40-50s) 

1000
(20-50s)

1000
(20-50s)

1000
(20-50s)

1000
(20-50s)

1000
(20-50s)

2000
(40-50s)

1000
(20-50s) 

1000
(20-50s) 

1000
(20-50s) 

1000
(10-100s) 

1000
(10-100s)

1000
(10-100s)

4800
(12-400s)

2000
(4-500s)

23.8x15.9x13.0”

19.5x15.6x14.2”

19.5x15.6x15.0”

19.5x15.6x15.9”

19.5x15.6x25.2”

19.5x15.6x25.3”

22.3x15.2x12.6”

15.6x12.6x11.8”

16.5x9.6x13.8”

20.3x10.8x16.9”

20.6x19.6x8.8”

20.0x17.4x9.1”

20.0x17.4x9.1”

19.4x14.9x13.4”

17.8x12.7x18.0”

2.84

2.50 

2.64

2.81

4.44

4.46

2.47

1.34

1.27

2.15

2.06

1.83

1.83

2.23

2.34

18.5

20.3

 24.5

28.9

32.8

35.1

13.7

11.9

7.5

10.6

7.1

10.6

10.6

13.6

6.0

Product
Description

Case 
Pack

Case 
Dimension

Case 
Cube

Case 
Wt (lbs)

.

®

www.stalkmarketproducts.com

