



Compostable Clear Cold Cups

Made from all-natural and sustainable resources by StalkMarket®



Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Case Dimension	Case Cube	Case Wt (lbs)
PLA-5	5 oz. Clear Cup	2000 (40-50s)	23.8x15.9x13.0"	2.84	18.5
PLA-9	9 oz. Clear Cup	1000 (20-50s)	19.5x15.6x14.2"	2.50	20.3
PLA-12	12 oz. Clear Cup	1000 (20-50s)	19.5x15.6x15.0"	2.64	24.5
PLA-16	16 oz. Clear Cup	1000 (20-50s)	19.5x15.6x15.9"	2.81	28.9
PLA-20	20 oz. Clear Cup	1000 (20-50s)	19.5x15.6x25.2"	4.44	32.8
PLA-24	24 oz. Clear Cup	1000 (20-50s)	19.5x15.6x25.3"	4.46	35.1
PLA-2	2 oz. Clear Cup	2000 (40-50s)	22.3x15.2x12.6"	2.47	13.7
PLA-4	4 oz. Clear Cup	1000 (20-50s)	15.6x12.6x11.8"	1.34	11.9
PLA-SL	Lid - 2/4 oz. Clear Cup and JE20	1000 (20-50s)	16.5x9.6x13.8"	1.27	7.5
PLA-YL	Lid - Clear Parfait fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.	1000 (20-50s)	20.3x10.8x16.9"	2.15	10.6
PLA-FL	Lid - Flat fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.	1000 (10-100s)	20.6x19.6x8.8"	2.06	7.1
PLA-DL	Lid - Dome fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.	1000 (10-100s)	20.0x17.4x9.1"	1.83	10.6
PLA-DL-XH	Lid - Dome with 'X' Hole fits 9/12/16/20/24 oz.	1000 (10-100s)	20.0x17.4x9.1"	1.83	10.6
PLA-S6W-C	Straw Clear 8" I/W	4800 (12-400s)	19.4x14.9x13.4"	2.23	13.6
PLA-S8W-C	Straw Clear Jumbo 8" I/W	2000 (4-500s)	17.8x12.7x18.0"	2.34	6.0







Our cold beverage clear cups, lids and straws, containers, bowls and takeout trays are made from all-natural plant sugars grown in the USA.

- High-performance "plastic" look and feel without petro-chemicals
- Environmentally friendly sugar-based Ingeo™ biopolymer from Natureworks®
- Fully compostable within 90 to 120 days in commercial composting facilities
- Meets ASTM D6400 compostable plastic standards
- One size lid fits all cups, both dome and flat lids available
- 4 color custom printing available
- Cedar Grove approved
- FOR COLD FOOD AND BEVERAGES ONLY

Asean Experts in Organic Recyclables • 100% Compostable is All We Do™

For more product information go to stalkmarketproducts.com or contact your local distributor @Asean Corporation 2003-2017. All rights reserved.